2015 Open Gym Schedule

Open to everyone throughout the Eaton community, completely optional to attend

Saturday Jan. 3 1pm start time

Saturday Jan. 10 5pm

Saturday Jan. 17 6pm

Saturday Jan. 24 4pm

Saturday Jan. 31 12pm

Saturday Feb. 7 7pm

Saturday Feb. 14 TBD, possibly in Cheyenne
Saturday Feb. 21 8am

First day of high school practice is Monday, February 23"

Saturday Feb. 28 S5pm



